
Breakfast
"Light" Combo
porridge, pancakes with cottage cheese, sour cream, boiled egg

"Oriental" Combo
cheese omelette, vegetables, smoked beef, cheese, bruschetta

"Capital" Combo
fried eggs, sausage, tomato, beans, toast, potatoes, sauce

Milk Porridge (Rice / Oatmeal)
Fried Eggs / Omelette
Sandwich with Chicken / Salmon
Pancakes with Meat / Salmon
Pancakes with Cottage Cheese / Nutella
Homemade Pancakes
Condensed Milk / Jam / Honey

Cold dishes
Pickled Vegetable Assortment
seasonal pickled vegetables

"Caucasus" Vegetable Assortment
seasonal vegetables, fresh herbs, bryndza cheese

Pickled Mushrooms with Onion
Local Pickled Mushrooms

Beer Platter
hunter’s sausages, French fries, smoked string cheese, croutons

Homestyle Herring

Cheese Platter "Three Cheeses" 

3100 tg

3500 tg

3700 tg

5700 tg

3200 tg

5100 tg

Salads
Greek Salad
fresh vegetables, bryndza cheese, olives, olive oil

Caesar Salad with Chicken / Shrimp
grilled chicken fillet or shrimp, tomato, croutons, romaine lettuce

Tbilisi Salad
beef, red beans, bell pepper, walnuts, cilantro

Salmon Ceviche
fresh vegetable salad mix, salmon, balsamic dressing

Malibu Salad
chicken fillet, tomato, cheese, olives, mayonnaise, croutons

Beetroot Carpaccio

2900 tg

3500 tg / 3900 tg

3500 tg

4200 tg

2900 tg

2900 tg

3200 tg

3900 tg

4100 tg

950 tg
950 tg / 1200 tg

1700 tg / 2300 tg
1900 tg / 2300 tg
1700 tg / 1950 tg

950 tg
500 tg / 500 tg / 600 tg

Soups
Meat Soup «Solyanka»
Noodle Soup with Chicken
Mushroom Soup
Lamb Soup «Shurpa»
Fish Soup «Ukha»

1700 tg
1200 tg
1500 tg
2200 tg
1950 tg

Main meat dishes
Turkey Steak
grilled turkey fillet with lemon and chili sauce

Chicken Breast with Vegetables
chicken breast served with sautéed vegetables

Duck Fillet with Teriyaki Sauce
marinated duck fillet glazed with teriyaki sauce

Thai-Style Beef
beef marinated in soy sauce with vegetables and spices

Homestyle Skillet
pan-fried beef with potatoes and onions

Chicken Fricassee with Rice
chicken fillet with mushrooms in a creamy sauce, rice

Chicken Schnitzel with French Fries
crispy chicken breast schnitzel served with rustic fries

Beef Stroganoff with Mashed Potatoes
tender beef in creamy sauce with mashed potatoes

Pasta Carbonara
spaghetti with bacon or smoked chicken, cream, cheese

Lamb with Vegetables
braised lamb with seasonal vegetables

Oriental Lagman
noodles with beef, bell pepper, and eastern spices

4100 tg

3900 tg

4100 tg

4100 tg

3900 tg

4100 tg

4500 tg

4100 tg

3500 tg

5100 tg

4500 tg

Main fish dishes
Grilled Salmon
grilled salmon steak

Zander “Polish Style”
zander fillet in creamy sauce with egg

Smoked Salmon with Soft Cheese and Rice
smoked salmon, soft cheese, rice, lemon

7500 tg

4900 tg

5900 tg

Side dishes
French Fries 
Rustic Potatoes
Rice / Buckwheat
Steamed Vegetables

1700 tg
1900 tg
1200 tg
1900 tg

 

Souses
Cheese, Chilli, BBQ
Ketchup / Mayonnaise / Mustard
Soy Sauce 
Olive Oil 

 500 tg
400 tg
400 tg
600 tg

Pizzas
Margherita
Salami / Pepperoni
Chicken / Mushroom
Four Seasons

2500 tg
3200 tg
3300 tg
3700 tg

 

Desserts
Signature Dessert “Gloria”
Ice Cream (vanilla / chocolate)
Chocolate Brownie
Fruit Assortment

1900 tg
1900 tg
1500 tg
2500 tg

Kids’ Menu
Kids’ Breakfast
Mini Porridge (Semolina / Oatmeal)
Cereal with Milk
Pancakes with Banana and Chocolate
3 Pancakes, Banana, Chocolate

850 tg
950 tg

 1700 tg

Kids’ Salads
Vitamins
cherry tomato, cucumber, sweet pepper, oil or sour cream

Olivier 
The ”Stoplight”
кcorn, cucumber, crunchy croutons

1200 tg

1700 tg
1500 tg

Kids’ Main Courses
Dumplings with Meat or Potatoes
Macaroni with Cheese
Mini Cutlet with Mashed Potatoes
Chicken Nuggets with French Fries
“Little Octopuses”
milk sausages shaped like octopuses, mashed potatoes

10 pcs / 1800 tg
1700 tg
2700 tg
2900 tg
2500 tg

Kids’ Desserts
Ice Cream Delight with Syrup
Fresh Fruit Salad with Creamy Yogurt
Seasonal Fruits & Natural Yogurt

2100 tg
1700 tg

Kids’ Drinks
Milk
Fruit Juice
Sweet Berry Drink
Creamy Cocoa

450 tg
550 tg
500 tg

1100 tg



GloriaRESTAURANT

Hot drinks
Black Tea
Green Tea
Berry Tea
Tashkent Tea
Tea with Milk / Lemon
Espresso / Americano
Cappuccino
Latte
Latte with Syrup
Flat White

0,2 l / 350 tg / 1 l / 950 tg
0,5 l / 800 tg / 1 l / 1300 tg

1 l / 1900 tg
1 l / 2300 tg
0,2 l /600 tg

1300 tg
1700 tg
1900 tg
2100 tg
2400 tg

Sparkling wine
Martini Asti – Italy
Abrau-Durso – Russia
Sovetskoye – Kazakhstan

750 ml / 14000 tg
750 ml / 7500 tg
750 ml / 6500 tg

Alcoholic cocktails
Campari Orange
campari, orange juice

Aperol Sprits 
prosecco, aperol, soda water

Mulled Wine 
red wine, honey, cinnamon, orange, cloves

Grog
rum, lemon juice, honey

Black Russian 
vodka, kahlua

Margarita
cointreau, tequila, lime juice

Shake 
martini, orange juice

Tequila Boom 
tequila olmeca, sprite

Blue Lagoon
tequila, sprite, blue curaçao

Sunrise 
tequila, orange juice, grenadine

Bloody Mary 
vodka, tomato juice, lemon juice

70 / 150 / 4500 tg

100 / 50 / 50 / 5900 tg

150 / 50 / 4200 tg

50 / 150 / 3500 tg

70 / 30 / 3500 tg

50 / 30 / 10 / 4100 tg

50 / 150 / 3900 tg

50 / 100 / 4100 tg

30 / 100 / 20 / 4100 tg

40 / 90 / 20 / 4100 tg

45 / 10 / 115 / 3100 tg

Soft drinks
Milkshake
Chocolate / Strawberry / Vanilla

Virgin Mojito
lime, mint, Sprite, ice

Fresh Juice 
Fruit / Orange

Berry Drink 
Lemonade
Still Water with Lemon
Mineral Water "Borjomi"
Sparkling Water
Juice
Juice
Coca cola / Sprite / Fanta
Coca cola / Sprite / Fanta

0,2 l / 1900 tg

0,3 l / 1900 tg

0,2 l / 2100 tg

1 l / 2100 tg
0,5 l / 1700 tg

1 l / 1800 tg
0,5 l / 1900 tg

1 l / 1100 tg
0,2 l / 700 tg
1 l / 2700 tg

0,5 l / 1100 tg
1 l / 1700 tg

Beer
Draft Beer
«Kruzhka Svezhego»
«Bely Medved»
«Pilsner»
«Kozel»
«Staropramen»
«Miller»
«Hoegaarden»

1500 tg
1500 tg
1500 tg
3000 tg
2800 tg
3000 tg
2800 tg
2800 tg

Alcoholic shots
B-52
kahlua, baileys, cointreau

Tequila Boom Shot 
tequila olmeca, sprite

Silver bullet 
tequila, kahlua, lemon wedge

Kamikaze  
vodka, cointreau, lime juice

Bye Bye 
tequila, tomato juice, black pepper, beer

15 /15 /15 / 3500 tg

15 / 30 / 2700 tg

30 / 20 / 10 / 3500 tg

20 / 15 / 20 / 3500 tg

15 / 30 / 250 / 3900 tg

Wine
Italian Wine
Red / White

Spanish Wine
Red / White

Georgian Wine
Kazakhstani Wine

100 ml / 1500 tg

750 ml / 8000 tg

750 ml / 9000 tg
750 ml / 6500 tg

Strong alcohol
Rum Bacardi
Whiskey Chivas Regal
Whiskey Jameson
Whiskey Jack Daniel’s
Whiskey Red Label
Whiskey Black Label
Gin Beefeater
Tequila Olmeca
Cognac Kazakhstan – 3 Stars
Cognac Kazakhstan – 5 Stars
Vodka Kyzyl-Zhar
Vodka Absolut
Vodka Aidabulskaya
Vodka Haoma Eco
Vodka Blue Mountain

50 ml / 2200 tg
50 ml / 3900 tg
50 ml / 2900 tg
50 ml / 3300 tg
50 ml / 2900 tg
50 ml / 3900 tg
50 ml / 2500 tg
50 ml / 2800 tg
0,5 l / 12500 tg
0,5 l / 15500 tg

0,5 l / 10000 tg
0,5 l / 22000 tg
0,7 l / 10000 tg

0,5 l / 8500 tg
0,45 l / 7650 tg

Aperitifs
Aperol
Martini Bianco
Beiley’s Irish Cream
Cointreau
Kahlua
Campari

50 ml / 2000 tg
50 ml / 1900 tg
50 ml / 2200 tg
50 ml / 2200 tg
50 ml / 2200 tg
50 ml / 2200 tg

At our hotel, you can take advantage of convenient delivery to 
your room, the sauna, or the outdoor gazebo.
A service fee of 15% will be added to the total bill.


